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e PETITION FOR ZONING VARINCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

L or #%,_baceld J. Flecker . —legal ownar_of the property situate in Baltimore:
County and which is described in the description and plat attached heretn and made a part hereol,

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF DALTIMORE COUNTY:

‘hereby, potition for a Variance from Section..-.4. A 00 3=8=3 o allow a 26 fogt

sida yard isstead of the required 50 feot

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimoce County, te the &mmg Law of Baitimory County; for the

following reasons: (indicate hardohip or practical difficul
To allow construction of a §n.r ] ntmhad to the house. n
Hoving the location of the dwelling further to the north to
allow %0 foot side yard would interfere with the arca reservad _
for the septic synlem

See attached description

Property is 1o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Hegulations.

. or we, agree to pay expenses of nbove Variance advertising. posting, ¢te, upoo fling of this
petition, and further agree to and arw (o bo bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of
i re County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

e 0008 Quad Avenua

e ettt it et e e Add b e o st e e e

Baltimore, Maryiand gled7

G % . Hemman Polovoy ... £ ST
z 2 et lm{nu’- Attorney

L 5. Calvert olt‘&ﬂ-

Prolestint's Atorony

ERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. las . day

M
k.. 1975, that the subject mafter, of this petition be advertised, as
of Halumore County, in two newspapers of geniral circalition trough.
pm’%?"umr‘a.rguw. that property be pasted, and *hal the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Bl mm!uhner of Baltimare County in Hoom 106, County Office Huilding in ‘hnmn. Haltimore
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Aprdl 7, 1975
DESCRIPTION FOR VARIAKCE:

Beginning for the same at a pipo set at tho northwest
corner of Lot 25 as shown on a plat of Section One, “Valloy Hillo®
recorded amonp the plat records of Baltimore County in Plat Book
E.H.K, Jr, 37 follo 26 snid pipe being distant 1255,50 fest
northerly meacured along the west side of Barnstable Court from
the intersection formed by the north side of Walnut Avenus as
widened to 60 feet with the west side of paid Barnstable Court
(50 feet wide) thence for a line of division between the said
Lot 23 and Lot 24 as shown on said plat North 54 56159 Wast
235.13 feet to a pipe thence for a line of division between the
said Lot 23 and the land of C. Samuel Morris recordod among the
land recorda of Baltisore County in lver 2677 iolio 119
North 0F 3C112% \ost 428,12° thence binding on the division line
between the gaid Lot 23 and the lond of Thomag D. Horria recorded
asong the land records of Baltimore County in Liber 5268 folla 737
South 6& 18'16" Bast 329.93 feet to a pipe thence for lines of
division between the sald Lot 23 nnd Lot 22 as shown on said plat
the two following courses and distances viz: (1) South 21" L1'44" Vost
369.24 feet (2) South 54 56'59" East 180.00 feet to the northiest
side of Barngtable Court as ohown on the 'u‘nrnui.ll plat thence

e

s #/"

@

PETITION FOR VMIANE? , BEFORE THE
oF

feet North of Walnut Avenue. 4 BALTIMORE COUNTY

Ath District
HAROLD J, FLECKER'

Mr. Commissioner:

Purswant to the authority contained in Section 524. 1 of the Baltimore

County Charter, | hereby enter my oppearance in this proceeding. You are
requested to rtify me of any heating date or datea which may be now or
hereafier designated threfore, and af the passage of any preliminary or
final Order in connection therewith.

et
ﬁoq:ll'l. _Cb\'ﬁﬁ'll'

» [ A L 1
Deputy Pesple’s Counsal
County. Office Building
Towson, “Aaryhund 21204

I HEREBY CERTIFY That o copy of the foregoing Order was mailed
this_J B day of May, 1975 to Norman Polovoy, Esquire, | 5. Calvert
Street, Baltimore, Maryland, 21202, Attamey for Petitioner.

1'will not attend. JWH.

Dame 2

i ‘ binding thereon by & ctirve to tho left having o radius of 50,00 feot

L for an are length of 12,12 feot to the placa of boginning,
Containing 1,903 Acrosz of land moro or loga.
Subject to a 10 foot drainage and utility easoments

NP along the second and third lines above described.
————p Being Lot 23 ng shown on the above described plnt of
: Valley Hills.

Malcolm £, Hudic
Registerod Sum.wr #5095

ZONING COMMISSIONER

‘Case MNo. 75-272-X, Item 196

June 6, 1975

RE: Petition for Vi

Hazold J. Flacker -
NO. TS-I?:-A ul.lm

nlw-lr Znnl.ns Commissioner

Falttmore @ounty, Murglod
Department ©f Public Warks
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWBON, 1204
ELLAWONTH M. DIVER B €. CHLEP

May 20, 1575

Re: Ttes F196 (1974-1975)
Proporty Cvner: Hareld J. Flascker
N/WS of Barnatable Court, 1,295.507 N. 0f Walaut Ave.
Existing Zoning: R.D.P,
Froposed Zoning: Varianoe from See. 1AD0.IE) to allow
a 260 sids umuarmnmm_m.
o, of Acres: 1.503 Distrietr hth

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

The followlng commnts are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this
office for reviaw by the Zoning Advisory Comnittes in comnection with the subject

!.t-
Seeral:
n-:l.!.mr- Sounty utilities md huhrly !.lprem are as unu-d by Puhlie
47305 with the develspeent of "Walley
Bl.l'l.l'
This affice has no further esmsmsnt in regard to the !.M subaitted for Zoning
Advisory Committas review in connection with this Item #196 (1974-1375). 3
Vary trily yours,
=1
ELISWORTH N. DIVER, P.E.
Chief, Purosu of Englnesring
ENDIZAM: FWl:00
T-NE Key Sheat

weanzam. Sheots
NW 15 & 16 0 Topo
49 Tax Map

risnce
‘Baglaalag 180" NW. ef Barastable
Court and 1255, 50' N of Walout
‘Avenue « 4th Election Diatrict
P

BALT_&OBB COUNTY, MARYI.AQD

105" Erlg_?l?@fm-!_bnlnq Comlssioner Date.Méy-28; 1975

FROM_ Willlan B Fromm, Oirector of #lanning

Fe HS-! 3’1-:.

Petition far Varfance far & Side Yard

ng 180 feat Northest of Barnstable Court and 1255.50 feet Nurth of
Walnut Avenue.

Petitioner = Harald J. Flecker

4th Bistrics

IE:MIHI';: Monday, June 2, 1975 (10:00 A.H,)

The staff of the 0ffice of ®lanning and Zoning will offer no com=eat on this
petition at this time.

a0, Frof, D
Office of Planning

/=St

75 2224

TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Maryisnd

District. ‘+

PFDT‘lcw r

mv_m. e,

Tasted for
Peitioner: H’}'ﬁ."kb..I..E}’d‘"hﬁl

Location of property: lﬁf,c; AfC &

Lusestion: of Sigas:. ‘39""7‘[5{
e NUOF Nopbver A

Hemirkx: [ 0ETED: 10 pmu.;_h_,,,___ro B H.Lm.

Poited by > l-ln .




€ =

Pursuant to the advertisement. posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition b

and 1t appearing that by resson uf the following finding of facts that utrict compliance with

the Baltimore County Zoniag Regul would result in practical difficuliy

and unreasonable hards! it

BOARD OF EDUCATION

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204
Date:April L7, 1075

the abiove Variance should be had; aod it further appearing that by reason of e seantiog of
Ahe Varlance e d not advarsely affecting the health, safoty and goneral

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna

Zonlng Commlssicnar

Baltirore County Offlcn Buflding
Towson, Maryland 21208

wellare of the community

lo.parmu-a aide yard of 26 feet m?{.'i.i'éi'ﬁi;'i-;‘. o

V ZeRC. Mppting of sApril 22, 1975
v e 4uired 50 fost Lt

FOR T

: : =
Deputy _ o v T Re: Iten
1% 15 ORDENED by the/Zoning ¢ et of County this e
Proparty Ownerc Harold J. Flocker <
: dane o L 197 5. that the Nerein Petition for & Variance should be and the

al ula site Locatian: MW/5 of Barnstahle Court 1235.50! N of Nalmur Ave

and Zoning.

granted. from and affer the date of this onders subjoct to the app
¥ the Department of Public Wark; the Office of Pla

Prasent Zoning: RiDiP.

ONBLN RECTINCD

Proposad Zoning:Variance from Section IAGO.3BI to pllow n 26’ side yard
i

fred 501,
Pursuant ta the advertisement. poriing of property and public. hearing on the above petition natead of the requ

amd it appearing that by reasenof_. .. .. .

Distriet: ath

Na. Aeras: 1.905

Bear Mr. Nilpnnz:

the abave Varlance showll NOT HE GIANTED, Yo bearing an student population.

Vary truly yeqrs,
7 z
éz 2«4 felians,
Wil W. Nick Perrevich.,
' Flald Reprusdntative.

IS ORDERED by the Zonkng Combiisstener of Baltimore County, this 1

of - <197 . #hat the abore Varlanzo be and the same I8 hereby DENIED

" Zaving, Commissioner of aiiimare. County
i BT RAREE, —yvar mbay - nATEARS o
LUGTME S HEBY: s saninind Sy "

mas et i
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DeepartMeENT OF Hearts

= CRIG DIMENKA
TENINE COMMIBIMRER

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PRANS ADVISORY COMMITTER

AEITIROLN BURDING POMALD 4 HOOP, MB. MIH
Al 24, 1 TOWAOK, MAKTLAND 21204

EEAYE AR RGBT E kb

Norman Polovoy, Esq.
196

oy B Re: Item 1 April 17, 1975
) 7 - -
o :::‘;ng' e M. 5. Eric DiMenna, Zaning Commissioner
Zonlng Advizory Committoe
Norman Polovoy, Esd. Office of Planning end Zoning . s I
1 5. Calvert Stroat Baltimare County Office Building ::hsm Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissic.er
Baltinoro, Maryland 21202 Thin petition in accepted for filing on the Towsan, Moryland 21204 ce of Flanaing and Zoning
B . date of the enclosed filing certificate. HNotice - County 0ffsce Butlding
Bt MatistaTRATIOS RE: Petition for Variance K of the hoaring date and time, whieh will Le held net s Towson, Maryland 21204
[ — {“"‘l;9g =y Pakies less than 30, nor mors than 90 days after the date Deer . Ditlennc) Pyl e
TERKEN (TR Har . r - Pal “arwary i : ; ; = i )
O . S o :: f;:: ,‘.ﬂﬁ"'}uiﬁﬁfm'“" FahajEoRiaioe e you Commants on ltem 196, Zoning Advisary Committes Maeting, April 22, 1975, are a1 follows:
KE PREVEIFTLG : 3 3
Dear Mr. Polovey: ; Comments on Item #196, Zoolng Advisory Commiteas
The Zoning Plans Advisory Committes has very ieuly yors, o ¥ ANy &amﬂub“‘J‘ l”er 255.50" M, of Walnut Averue St hrenesn e e LT
e h - 4 : :
reviewed the pgnns auhmittedzxith the above 7 B T ./‘/‘ﬁ;‘f nige G ’dj :m‘mﬁ?{? :‘r'-n P € Conrk {255 fietiNelnutine Property Ovner: Harold . Flecker
referenced petition and Has made an on site ficld N i i /' i 4 isting Znn:.ﬁm Voriance from Sac. 100,383 1o ollow o 26' side yard Tnstacd of e Location: NW/S of Bar e Court 1255.50' %
inspection of the property. The following comments PRANKLIN T. HOGANS, IR, Proposed ; :50' ancs g 4 v of Walnut ave.
aro a result of this review and inspoction. Chairman, e afr;::"l 03 5::;;.::1: ;nn:ng! z.ni?. . :
Zoning Plang Advisory Cormittec hibdla st ed Zoning: Variance from Sec. LADD.JBI vo
These comments are not intended to iudicate 3 24  District: 4th/ Allow a 26" side yard tnscead
ll';h: app{npriatc:nss \;i the Ioninq action :cquen:ed. e e bt e e i falla L ISR S L. T e ’;;‘ the required SO'.
ut to assure that all parties are made aware o FTH :I0 This office has reviewed ject petition and o b e/ These \ 3 : 5 O
p}nns :; Emb]a;\n vj.thbteqtn! to t;:? dovelopment are nat intandad fo indicate the appropriatenets of ”-m[,i: I n, but are to oisure that Discrict: &th
plang at may have a bearing on this cago. The Enclosurs Tt At A o e L LT TR epatd: s Bave 8 o Rla iy e oasa
Blr'eétnr. of Plannihg may £ile a written report . :ilwf 3 ﬂ';'m’:i'ﬂm of planal pioklemEsiith ¥ P Y. Lomments: The water well has been drilled on this
with the Zaning Commissioner with reccmmendationn i cc: Nudkins Assoclates, Ine. S : < 'r':':’;:':: ;-?:n"'u mevane disposal systes deaigned as .hown eon
as to the appropristencss of the requested zoning. i 200 z;gg.-‘fgg_gglng:ildhg > This plon hos been reviewed and there ore no site-planning factors requiring comment, i i :
‘The subject property is located at the Towson, Md. 21204 Very truly vours,

northwesternncst end of Darnstable Court, 1255.50 Very truly yours,
feet north of Walnut Avenue, in the Pourth Election i ' : i FEANS

L A he F o ; £ = i o
District. Adjacent properties to the north and :__..:’Jt/..a—.-z('é‘? i / Lo “
west are rural farm lands, and f:upa::lcu to the Thomas . Devlin, Director

south and east arc wooded building lots in the R i = M'L'W'inﬁlm BUREAL OF !Nvthﬂu'ewﬂl.’ SERVICES
Valley H#ills subdivicion, Section I. | Phﬁﬂ‘nﬁ'sjﬂ::ﬁﬂliﬂ I HVR o
H it il 1
The petitioner is requesting a Variance for & Project and Development Planning.

a side yard setback of 26 feet in lieu of the
required 50 fect, in order that an attached qarage
may be constructed on the western side of the
dwelling presently under eonatructien.

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
BUITE 301 JEXFERSON DUILDING 100 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
AMEA CODE 301 PLANNING 4343311 ZONING dBe3381




RANDALLSTOWS, MD. 211

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
JEFFERSON DUILD NG TOWEON, MARYLAND 21304

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERIN

tay L1975

WwoEne J CLirvoRn, PE W T, Metzen =
2 i THIS IS.TO CERTIEY, that the anaexnd sdvertisement of-
PETITION - 180 FEET WORTHREST OF BAKMSTARLE COURT, : : : N
; EEQUNLNG 180 FEET BORTHNEST OF BAMNSTABLE COURT, Pk : T B .
May 15. 1975

=itm insuried in THE COMMUNITY FINES, i sty s psbjses pibilfslid day ol oR eeemee 1975 the KR publication

e XK any ol A

i alrimans Colinty, Maryland, ance o wenk for one  RGOCRXKIO0:

woekathofone the 2nd. day of  June 1995 ihay ju v a7y, e <
Mr. 5. Bric Difionna 5
%aning Comminaioner
County Office Mullding
Towson, Maryland - 21204

wan insorted in the ixnes of Hay 14,1975

Rar Itom 196 - 2AC - April 22, 197%
Property Owner:  Harold J. Flocker
, Location: WW/S of Darnatable Court 1255.50" % of Walnut Ave.
Exiating Zoning: FR. D. P
Projosed Zoning: Variance from Soo. +A00.353 u. nllnu a 26° alde
yord instesad of the required
Mo, of Acres: 1.503
District: deh

s‘rn'm_mnnc PUBLICATIONS, lue.

B;.._.._.._é?......%jﬁ

Lear Mr. Difenna:

No traffic are from the red warisnce
to the side yard.

Very truly yours,

L o AT
Apaetians Tl Pl L
Michasl S. Flanigan —
Traffic Biginoering Assoc.

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
Woll Map | Orgiral Duplicate Tracing | 000 Shesl |

'BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND 20MING'

County Gtﬂ.eu Mildiﬂq v
FUNCTION date | by | date | by | date | by |date | by | dote | by 1mu 5.;. Ma q_‘, and uz« |
Descriptions checked and Your Patition has been received * this_ /7 day of
outline plotted un map | y —_— . VrEis
_&Lﬂ 7 Filing Pea §_ Z2¢ . mocelved <Chack
Patition numbar added to

outline

Cash

Deniod

5 Gic
oning sl.onur
Granted by .
ZC, BK, GG, CA i Petitionor, g Submitted by
= T E—— 3 Petitioner's Annmoy — Raviowed b,y
by —1 & = R . b
Beylowed by _'-:Z.J_L Change in outline or desc ""‘“"“-—"\:" * This is not to be interpretad as acceptance of the Petition for

assignment of a hearing date.

Provious case: Map #




E_W.STONEJNC-

C. SAMUEL MOFRRI
2617 - 119 s LOT 2%

(r...s DENTE 4 FasM)

s 3 .
NGy ecker, - Roa_w 20 ARNCTABLE COuRT
HIOKINS ASSOCIATS, 1 g% e a1 2] 23%2CI \r;\.._“fb‘-i LLJ§’
301 BHELL BULOING BALTO, 1D 21257 ECTION DISTRICT +
s BALTE: 0., MARTLAND
3 ; : SCALE I ":" MAFCH 5[ 1975,
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